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Page 1

ABILENE, TX 1/31/15-2/1/15 Eligible Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around All-Around
For Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Ranking Placing

Num Name Horse All Around 4th 11 2nd 11 3rd 11 1st 10
228 Shayna Smith - Faded Gold Zan - 2007 - 5022629 Y 3.0 9.0 4.0 8.0 4.0 8.0 2.0 9.0 34.0 1 1
246 Christopher Lewis - 12 Colonels Colonel - 1993 - 3221766 Y 10.0 2.0 1.0 11.0 2.0 10.0 1.0 10.0 33.0 2 2
245 Evan Hall - Gar Buffalo Blue - 2008 - 5069243 Y 1.0 11.0 2.0 10.0 9.0 3.0 5.0 6.0 30.0 3 3
164 Gracie Hurley - Dualin Sanjo Rey - 2007 - 5090411 Y 7.0 5.0 3.0 9.0 3.0 9.0 8.0 3.0 26.0 4 4
171 Hardie Jacobs - 11 Solanos Cat N Hat - 5312164 Y 5.0 7.0 10.0 2.0 5.0 7.0 3.0 8.0 24.0 5 5
279 Gillean Nixon - KR IMA ELECTRIC - 5353565 Y 2.0 10.0 7.0 5.0 10.0 2.0 4.0 7.0 24.0 5 6
244 Jessica O'Neil - Chics Fluffed - 5259751 Y 6.0 6.0 11.0 1.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 17.0 7 7
218 Caitlyne Hamby - TQH Lil Hawleys Whiz - 2008 - 5128968 Y 4.0 8.0 9.0 3.0 8.0 4.0 10.0 1.0 16.0 8 8
105 Teghan Brooks - Jac Smart - 4921266 Y 11.0 1.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 9.0 2.0 15.0 9 9
176 Madison Miller - 12 Cee Hickory Doc - 2002 - 4334475 Y 8.0 4.0 8.0 4.0 11.0 1.0 6.0 5.0 14.0 10 10
276 Lizzy Flad - Brudder Rey - 5105005 N 9.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 1.0 11.0 #N/A N 0.0 999
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

Abilene 2015
Youth_Pleasure
Page # 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

1/31/15-2/1/15 Judge:

11 Shown In 
Class

Entered in 
Class 11 TIE BREAKERS 2 9 1 8 3 7 6 4 5 10

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number Ext 
Walk Trot Ext 

Trot Lope Stop & 
Reverse Walk Lope Ext 

Lope Trot Back
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Pe

na
lti

es

Total Ranking

1 11 245 Evan Hall - Gar Buffalo Blue - 2008 - 5069243 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 73.0 1

2 10 279 Gillean Nixon - KR IMA ELECTRIC - 5353565 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 72.0 2

3 9 228 Shayna Smith - Faded Gold Zan - 2007 - 5022629 1.0 0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 72.0 2

4 8 218 Caitlyne Hamby - TQH Lil Hawleys Whiz - 2008 - 5128968 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 72.0 2

5 7 171 Hardie Jacobs - 11 Solanos Cat N Hat - 5312164 0.0 0.0 0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 1.0 68.0 5

6 6 244 Jessica O'Neil - Chics Fluffed - 5259751 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 -1.5 -0.5 0.0 0.5 3.0 67.5 6

7 5 164 Gracie Hurley - Dualin Sanjo Rey - 2007 - 5090411 -0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 3.0 67.5 6

8 4 176 Madison Miller - 12 Cee Hickory Doc - 2002 - 4334475 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 -1.0 0.5 -0.5 0.5 0.5 6.0 65.5 8

9 3 276 Lizzy Flad - Brudder Rey - 5105005 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.5 3.0 65.5 8

10 2 246 Christopher Lewis - 12 Colonels Colonel - 1993 - 3221766 0.5 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.5 -1.0 0.0 -0.5 0.5 0.5 4.0 65.5 8

Youth Stock Horse 
Pleasure         AQHA 

Ranch Riding
ABILENE, TXLocation:Marilyn Peters



Stock Horse of Texas Show

Abilene 2015
Youth_Pleasure
Page # 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

11 1 105 Teghan Brooks - Jac Smart - 4921266 -1.5 -1.0 OP -0.5 -0.5 0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.5 -1.0 1.0 64.5 11



Stock Horse of Texas Show

Abilene 2015
Youth_Trail
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________ Brett D. Scott, Ph.D.

1/31/15-2/1/15 Judge:

11 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
in Class 11 TIE BREAKERS 7 1 4 3 5 2 6

Descriptions of Obstacles
gate / 
side 

pass log

chute / 
back/ 

270 left

walk 
logs

lope 
logs

trot 
serpenti

ne

ext trot / 
trot logs

walk 
bridge

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number

Sc
or

e

Sc
or

e

Sc
or

e

Sc
or

e

Sc
or

e

Sc
or

e

Sc
or

e

Sc
or

e

Sc
or

e

Sc
or

e

To
ta

l 
Pe

na
lti

es

Total Ranking

1 11.0 246 Christopher Lewis - 12 Colonels Colonel - 1993 - 3221766 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 0.0 1.0 1.0 4.0 74.0 1

2 10.0 245 Evan Hall - Gar Buffalo Blue - 2008 - 5069243 1.0 1.5 0.5 1.0 1.0 0.5 1.5 5.0 72.0 2

3 9.0 164 Gracie Hurley - Dualin Sanjo Rey - 2007 - 5090411 1.0 1.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 1.0 9.0 66.0 3

4 8.0 228 Shayna Smith - Faded Gold Zan - 2007 - 5022629 0.5 0.0 0.5 -1.5 1.0 1.5 1.5 8.0 65.5 4

5 7.0 105 Teghan Brooks - Jac Smart - 4921266 0.5 0.5 0.5 -1.5 1.0 1.0 -0.5 10.0 61.5 5

6 6.0 276 Lizzy Flad - Brudder Rey - 5105005 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 1.0 -0.5 -1.0 11.0 60.0 7

7 5.0 279 Gillean Nixon - KR IMA ELECTRIC - 5353565 0.5 0.5 0.5 -1.5 0.5 0.5 1.0 16.0 56.0 8

8 4.0 176 Madison Miller - 12 Cee Hickory Doc - 2002 - 4334475 -1.5 -1.0 -0.5 -1.5 0.5 -1.5 -0.5 14.0 50.0 10

9 3.0 218 Caitlyne Hamby - TQH Lil Hawleys Whiz - 2008 - 5128968 -1.5 0.0 0.0 -1.5 1.0 1.0 0.0 21.0 48.0 11

10 2.0 171 Hardie Jacobs - 11 Solanos Cat N Hat - 5312164 0.0 0.5 0.5 1.0 -0.5 1.0 11.0 61.5 5

Youth Stock Horse Trail  - 
AQHA Ranch Trail

ABILENE, TXLocation:Earnest Wilson



Stock Horse of Texas Show

Abilene 2015
Youth_Trail
Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________ Brett D. Scott, Ph.D.

11 1.0 244 Jessica O'Neil - Chics Fluffed - 5259751 0.0 -1.5 -1.5 -1.5 -1.5 -0.5 12.0 51.5 9



Stock Horse of Texas Show

Abilene 2015
Youth_Reining
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________ Brett D. Scott, Ph.D.

1/31/15-2/1/15 Judge:

11 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 11 TIE BREAKERS 7 6 1 3 2 4 3

7N Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7  
Right 
Circle, 
Lead 
Chng

Left 
Circle, 
Lead 
Chng

Stop
3 1/2 
Spins 
Right

Stop
3 1/2 
Spins 
Left

Stop & 
Back  

Place Points Back #
Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
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Penalties

Total Ranking

1 11 276 Lizzy Flad - Brudder Rey - 5105005 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 71.5 1

2 10 246 Christopher Lewis - 12 Colonels Colonel - 1993 - 3221766 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 70.5 3

3 9 164 Gracie Hurley - Dualin Sanjo Rey - 2007 - 5090411 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 1.0 70.0 4

4 8 228 Shayna Smith - Faded Gold Zan - 2007 - 5022629 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 69.5 6

5 7 171 Hardie Jacobs - 11 Solanos Cat N Hat - 5312164 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.5 69.0 7

6 6 244 Jessica O'Neil - Chics Fluffed - 5259751 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.5 -0.5 1.0 68.5 8

7 5 105 Teghan Brooks - Jac Smart - 4921266 -0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 3.0 67.0 9

8 4 218 Caitlyne Hamby - TQH Lil Hawleys Whiz - 2008 - 5128968 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 4.5 64.5 10

9 3 245 Evan Hall - Gar Buffalo Blue - 2008 - 5069243 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 7.0 62.0 11

10 2 279 Gillean Nixon - KR IMA ELECTRIC - 5353565 ..5 0.5 0.5 OP 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 71.5 1

Youth Stock Horse 
Reining - AQHA Ranch 

Pattern No.

ABILENE, TXLocation:Ben Baldus



Stock Horse of Texas Show
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Youth_Reining
Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________ Brett D. Scott, Ph.D.

11 1 176 Madison Miller - 12 Cee Hickory Doc - 2002 - 4334475 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.5 OP 0.5 0.5 70.0 4
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Abilene 2015
Youth_Cowhorse
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________ Brett D. Scott, Ph.D.

1/31/15-2/1/15 Judge: Loc.

10 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 10 TIE BREAKERS 1 4 3 2

YT

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number Position & 
Control

Eye Appeal
Degree of 
Difficulty

Courage
Total 

Penalties
Total

Ranking

1 10.0 246 Christopher Lewis - 12 Colonels Colonel - 1993 - 3221766 0.5 0.5 0 0.5 0 71.5 1

2 9.0 228 Shayna Smith - Faded Gold Zan - 2007 - 5022629 0 0.5 0.5 0.5 1 70.5 2

3 8.0 171 Hardie Jacobs - 11 Solanos Cat N Hat - 5312164 0 0 0 0 0 70 3

4 7.0 279 Gillean Nixon - KR IMA ELECTRIC - 5353565 0 0 0 0.5 1 69.5 4

5 6.0 245 Evan Hall - Gar Buffalo Blue - 2008 - 5069243 -0.5 -0.5 0 0 0 69 5

6 5.0 176 Madison Miller - 12 Cee Hickory Doc - 2002 - 4334475 -0.5 0 0 0 1 68.5 6

7 4.0 244 Jessica O'Neil - Chics Fluffed - 5259751 -1 0 0.5 -0.5 4 65 7

8 3.0 164 Gracie Hurley - Dualin Sanjo Rey - 2007 - 5090411 -1 -0.5 0.5 0.5 5 64.5 8

9 2.0 105 Teghan Brooks - Jac Smart - 4921266 -1 -0.5 0 0 4 64.5 8

10 1.0 218 Caitlyne Hamby - TQH Lil Hawleys Whiz - 2008 - 5128968 -1 -0.5 0 -0.5 4 64 10

Youth Stock Horse Cow 
Work - AQHA Ranch Cow 

Class

ABILENE, TX

Maneuvers

Marilyn Peters
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